
 

Provisional Year 11 Christmas Mock Exams 2025 

French, German & Spanish Speaking Mock Exams: 

Your Language teacher will issue you with a specific time and location to attend.  

 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

Mon 24 Nov 
Mr Hennessy 
Mrs Taylor 

Mr Hennessy 
Mrs Taylor 

Mr Hennessy 
Mrs Taylor 

Mr Hennessy 
Mrs Taylor 

Mr Hennessy 
Mrs Taylor 

Tue 25 Nov 
Mr Hennessy 
Mrs Taylor 

Mr Hennessy 
Mrs Taylor 

Mr Hennessy 
Mrs Taylor 

Mr Hennessy 
Mrs Taylor 

Mrs Taylor 

Wed 26 Nov 
Ms Scrimshire 
Mrs Tombleson 

Ms Scrimshire 
Mrs Tombleson 

Ms Scrimshire 
Mrs Tombleson 

Ms Scrimshire 
Mrs Tombleson 

Ms Scrimshire 
Mrs Tombleson 

Thur 27 Nov 
Ms Scrimshire 
Mrs Tombleson 

Ms Scrimshire 
Mrs Tombleson 

Ms Scrimshire 
Mrs Tombleson 

Mrs Tombleson Mrs Tombleson 

 

Written Mock Exams: 

You will need a clear see-through pencil case containing, a black pen, a pencil, rubber, ruler, compass, 
protractor and a scientific calculator. All water bottles need to be clear see-through, with no labels. 

 Session 1: 9:00am Session 2: 1:00pm 

Mon 01 Dec Geography (1hr 30) Chemistry - Trilogy: Paper 1 (1hr 15) 
Chemistry: Paper 1 (1hr 45) 

Tue 02 Dec English Language: Paper 1 (1hr 45) Maths: Non Calculator Paper 1 (1hr 30) 

Wed 03 Dec History: Paper 1 (1hr 45) Physics - Trilogy: Paper 1 (1hr 15)​
Physics: Paper 1 (1hr 45) 

Thu 04 Dec Maths: Paper 2 (1hr 30) Religious Studies (1hr 20) 
Music (1hr) 

Fri 05 Dec English Language: Paper 2 (1hr 45) Biology - Trilogy: Paper 1 (1hr 15)​
Biology Paper 1 (1hr 45) 

Mon 08 Dec English Literature (1hr 45) MFL Reading (45mins/60mins) 

Tue 09 Dec Business Studies (1hr 45)​
Drama (1hr 20) MFL Writing (1hr 15/1hr 20) 

Wed 10 Dec Maths: Paper 3 (1hr 30) Computer Science (1hr 30)​
Health & Social Care (1hr 15) 

Thu 11 Dec History: Paper 2 (1hr) French Listening (50mins/1hr)​
German Listening (50mins/1hr) 

Fri 12 Dec PE (1hr 45)​
Sport Studies (1hr 15) 

Spanish Listening (50mins/1hr)​
Hospitality & Catering (1hr 20) 



Art & Photography Mock Exams: 

Your Art or Photography teacher will provide you with all the details about what you need to bring to 

these exams. 

  Period 1 & 2 Room   Period 3, 4 & 5  Room   

Mon 15 Dec 
  
  

11B_Art  F3 11D_Art  F1 

11C_Art  F1 11D_Photography F4 

11B_Photography  F4     

Tue 16 Dec 
  

11A_Art  F3 11B_Art  F3 

11C_Photography  F4 11B_Photography F4 

Wed 17 Dec 
  
  

11D_Art  F1 11A_Art F3 

11D_Photography    F4 11C_Art F1 

    11C_Photography  F4 

 

 


